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THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 1875
DATE PUBLISHED: 13 MAY 2022

Mr M J Cuthbert (DA) to ask the Minister of Trade, Industry and Competition:

(1) (a) What (i) work have (aa) certain companies (names furnished) and (bb) any of their affiliates undertaken for the National Lotteries Commission (NLC), (ii) did this work entail and (iii) was the value of each tender, contract and/or once-off project awarded to each company and/or their affiliates and (b) in which financial year was the specified work done. 

(2) whether the companies and/or any of their affiliates are preferred service providers to the NLC and/or the National Lottery Distribution Trust Fund; if not, what is the position in this regard; if so, what are the relevant details?   [NW2211E]


REPLY: 


I have been furnished with the attached reply to the question submitted, by Ms Thabang Mampane, Commissioner of the National Lotteries Commission.
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